JERRING Parcours GP - Sporting Orszagos Bajnoksag, Helyszin: JERRING , Datum: 2021:
05-29 - 2021-05-30
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Kulfoldi

1 100 Mikkel Petersen KOL 20 25 21 19 85 21 20 17 22 80 165
2 101 Filip Mateju KOL 21 18 19 19 77 21 18 20 22 81 158
3 114 Druga Andrej KOL 20 21 20 16 77 18 24 16 22 80 157

4 121 Sirbu lon KOL 21 21 19 17 78 22 16 19 22 79 157 o
5 49 Bonea Horatiu KiL 19 21 20 19 79 19 21 15 21 76 155
5 82 Johannes P Jung KOL 20 22 18 18 78 19 19 20 19 77 155
7 56 Marcin Plucinski KOL 21 20 22 16 79 18 21 17 16 72 151
8 112 Istominov Sergii KOL 18 23 19 20 80 18 20 15 17 70 150
9 44 Schneider Hans KOL 20 21 19 18 78 16 19 15 21 71 149
9 88 Rosskopf Helmut KOL 19 21 18 17 75 19 21 13 21 74 149
11 40 KARLRATZENBOCK KUL 13 19 20 16 68 17 23 17 23 80 148
12 38 CHRISTOPHROHNER KUL 19 16 20 16 71 16 23 16 21 76 147
12 34 Wagner Jiirgen KiL 19 19 19 14 71 17 19 23 17 76 147
14 55 Marcin Kaminski KOL 16 23 19 20 78 16 19 17 15 67 145
14 102 Michael Bertleff KOL 18 20 21 15 74 22 18 16 15 71 145
16 126 Josef Salaj KiL 16 19 17 20 72 17 14 19 22 72 144
16 99 Davide Martinelli KOL 20 19 16 14 69 17 21 17 20 75 144
18 125 Tomas Stanislav KiL 20 19 20 15 74 15 19 15 20 69 143
19 58 Stefanski Wojciech  KUL 19 18 17 16 70 17 19 16 20 72 142
20 6 Danieli Gianmaria KiL 15 15 16 15 61 17 22 15 21 75 136
20 123 Urcan Florin KOL 14 19 14 16 63 21 17 15 20 73 136
20 95 DrAndreas Ehringer KOL 18 19 13 14 64 19 21 15 17 72 136
23 85 Muchitsch Philipp KUL 16 17 16 14 63 19 21 13 19 72 135
24 122 Vasile Borhidan KOL 16 21 17 16 70 16 17 13 16 62 132
25 108 Hans Haberl KOL 14 20 17 13 64 14 18 16 18 66 130
26 113 Vdovenko Vlodymyr KUL 17 18 16 17 68 14 17 14 16 61 129
27 52 Horvath Norbert KiL 11 18 13 13 55 19 19 13 19 70 125
27 96 Federico Curzietti KOL 15 18 15 17 65 14 16 13 17 60 125
29 47 Ludwig Gemeiner KOL 14 19 14 15 62 13 19 11 19 62 124
29 94 Christoph Nestler KOL 18 17 12 12 59 17 15 14 19 65 124
29 43 Bour Peter KOL 14 14 16 11 55 15 19 16 19 69 124
32 89 Sith Steve KOL 13 15 17 15 60 17 12 13 20 62 122
32 106 Bartulov Adrian KOL 15 21 17 13 66 15 11 13 17 56 122
34 107 Vlado Vondrak KOL 18 18 16 18 70 15 11 12 13 51 121
35 87 Schauer Stephan KOL 15 18 11 15 59 16 14 12 16 58 117
36 84 Riegler Gerhard KOL 15 14 15 10 54 17 12 13 19 61 115
36 39 IAN HACKL KOL 11 21 11 13 56 17 13 13 16 59 115
38 124 Trif Rares KOL 7 16 17 12 52 15 17 12 17 61 113
38 111 Walter Watzinger KOL 13 16 13 14 56 17 16 8 16 57 113
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83 Maria Achatz

53 Tepeneag Cristian

90 Felber Rudi
57 Nowak Andrzej

25 Jéri Tamas
33 Varga Andras
59 Szakacs Zoltan
45 Beslity Akos
67 Farkas Endre
117 Szarka Jézsef
8 Kadlok Nandor
1 Kovacs Viktor
21 Korbdn Krisztidn
119 Farago Zsolt
78 Bir6 Gergely
36 Kirti Istvén
60 Csapo Karoly
64 Ferencz Zoltdn
9 Juhasz Péter
61 Kiss Tibor
70 Kiss Pal
22 Simon Pal
51 Pomdzi Kdlmdn
116 Toéth Gabor
104 Gyorok Lajos

62 Dr. Homoki Lajos

103 Nesz David
7 Kovacs Mihaly

98 Czetner Istvan

77 Zsarnay Istvan Gabor

54 Varkonyi Zoltan

110 Toth-Sari Nandor

50 Kohut Laszld
75 Hazi Gergely

24 Havasi Laszlo
68 Jéri Csaba

118 Fenyvesi Norbert

97 Pokornyik Laszlo
66 Czovek Zsolt
26 Marjai Péter
73 Csernus Zsolt

79 Szabd Balazs Gyula

81 Farkas Csaba

KOL
KOL
KOL
KOL

JSE
LSLE
DVLE
JSE
ALE
KSC
JSE
JSE
ALE
DVLE
ATKL
OSE
SSE
MVE
FVLK
JSE
JSE
JSE
JSE
JSE
MVE
JSE
SSE
JSE
FVLK
OSE
SSE
MVE
JSE
SSE

ALE
JSE
JSE
FVLK
JSE
ATKL
MVE
SSE
JSE

9 18 16
14 17 13
12 16 14

9 10 9

Felnott
22 24 22
21 20 23
22 22 24
19 23 22
22 22 20
19 23 20
19 23 17
18 19 21
16 22 20
20 20 19
14 21 22
18 21 21
17 21 19
16 22 17
17 17 20
19 19 20
16 19 17
17 20 17
15 18 16
14 22 22
13 18 18
11 23 17
17 17 19
18 18 14
17 20 15
13 21 19
12 19 18
13 21 15

9 19 16
15 16 20

Amatér
20 20 17
15 17 18
14 17 21
15 20 14
13 18 15
15 17 14
15 20 16
13 17 15
10 15 14

12
14

10

21
23
18
17
18
21
14
18
19
16
17
13
18
17
15
15
18
17
15
15
19
16
14
16
13
14
12
14
12
16

16
16
15
13
17
16
14
13
12

55
58
51
38

89
87
86
81
82
83
73
76
77
75
74
73
75
72
69
73
70
71
64
73
68
67
67
66
65
67
61
63
56
67

73
66
67
62
63
62
65
58
51

10
16
13
10

25
23
22
21
22
20
20
18
20
19
18
19
18
19
18
20
21
17
22
16
12
20
20
13
19
18
16
18
15

21
21
17
21
17
17
16
17
16

17
12
14
13

22
24
23
25
24
20
24
20
20
21
21
21
20
21
22
23
23
20
20
20
19
18
16
19
14
16
16
13
15

16
16
13
20
15
15
18
16
13

10

12

22
22
18
20
20
19
17
17
15
17
15
20
14
15
15
11
15
14
17
15
18
15
11
17
16
10
15
10

18
13
18
11
16
13
11
15
15

16

13
16

24
18
23
21
19
24
22
24
22
22
22
17
21
21
23
20
18
22
21
17
20
17
20
19
17
19
18
15
16

16
19
18
18
17
20
14
14
13

52
47
47
51

93
87
86
87
85
83
83
79
77
79
76
77
73
76
78
74
77
73
80
68
69
70
67
68
66
63
65
56
46

71
69
66
70
65
65
59
62
57

107
105
98
89

182
174
172
168
167
166
156
155
154
154
150
150
148
148
147
147
147
144
144
141
137
137
134
134
131
130
126
119
102

67

144
135
133
132
128
127
124
120
108
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115

11 BatariJanos

29 Biber Balint

19 Kenyeres Attila Lajos

69 Horvath Rébert
72 Mihalkd Gyula
48 Freschli Gabor
30 Bertok Ferenc

35 Magyar Csaba
2 Németh Zsolt

42 Téth Emil

63 Berndth Jozsef

41 Junkuncz Jozsef

109 Kis Tibor

92 Flssy Imre

32 Lengyel Gyorgy
15 Deczki Jozsef
13 Gal Séndor

28 Martinelli Patrizio

27 Horvath Jozsef

74 Zsarnai Istvan

MVE
MVE

MVE
MVE
JSE
SSE
SSE

SSE
JSE
SSE
FVLK
JSE
JSE
MVE
LSLE
INT
MVE
MVE
MVE
OSE

91 Farkas "Cukros" Mihal'JSE

80 Csakany Laszld
46 Dr. Sipos Péter
20 Papp Ferenc

23 Papp Martin

10 Kiss Péter Zoltan

76 Revuczky Patrik

12 Farkas Tamas
4 Magyar Zsolt

71 Hugyecz Henrik

17 Molnar Diana
18 Fecso Judit
31 Hettyei Eniké

Lelkes Marcell Janos

ALE
FVLK
JSE

MVE
DVLE
MVE
KSC
KSC
MVE
JSE

KDSE
LK
MVE

15 15 13
16 21 19

Kezd6
14 18 11
17 16 14
13 14 10
13 18 15
11 16 13

Senior
22 20 20
18 20 18
17 22 14
15 20 17
10 22 15
11 22 18
16 19 17
17 17 12
10 17 13
10 16 15
11 15 17

7 18 14

Veterdn
17 17 21
16 17 18
13 22 16
13 16 16

Junior
16 22 23
13 19 18
4 20 17
18 20 18
12 15 15
12 16 14

NGi
15 17 13
14 12 11
9 13 12

11
17

19
13
15
15
11

16
17
15
13
15
14
15
15
17
13
15
14

16
17
13
14

17
14
14
16
16
17

13
12
11

54
73

62
60
52
61
51

78
73
68
65
62
65
67
61
57
54
58
53

71
68
64
59

78
64
65
72
58
59

58
49
45

10

16
18
16

17
17
14
16

15
16
15
17
12
14
14

14
14
16

13

17
13
10

21
15
18
18
18
15
14
20
17
18
11
13
16

23

18
17

18
21
16

18
15
10

15
16
18

15

17
14
18

20
12
16
13
14
17
15
18

12
11
11

16
13
17
18

18
18
14
11
16
11

15
10

15

18
12
13

16
21
19
20
19
14
18
12
12
11
14
12
15

21
19
20
19

21
19
18
10
15
15
10

13
10

53

68
57
57

76
68
72
70
69
65
62
66
55
58
53
48
54

77
67
69
70

72
74
63
56
61
55
41

57
50
51

107
73

130
117
109
61
51

154
141
140
135
131
130
129
127
112
112
111
101

54

148
135
133
129

150
138
128
128
119
114

41

115
99
96

16
14
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Név oy
25 Jéri Tamas JSE
45 Beslity Akos JSE
8 Kadlok Nandor  JSE
1 Kovacs Viktor JSE

67 Farkas Endre ALE
21 Korban Krisztian ALE
24 Havasi Laszlé ALE
80 Csakany Laszl6  ALE

35 Magyar Csaba  SSE
60 Csapo Karoly SSE
42 Téth Emil SSE
54 Varkonyi Zoltdn SSE

Kat

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN
MAN
AMA
VET

SEN
MAN
SEN
MAN

RangeMaster-

22
16
20
16

22
17
17
12

Renato Gamba-

22
22
20
17

20
21
22
19

20
20
17
18

20
19
14
18

Gamebore

18
19
16
17

16
18
15
12

Sum

89
81
73
76

82
77
73
68

78
75
68
61

RangeMaster

20
18

22
20
21
17

19
18
19
16

24
20
16
18

21
20
18
16

Gamebore

20
15
18
13

20
14
16
15

Renato Gamba

N
=

22
24

19
22
16
19

16
21
19
18

Sum

93
87
83
79

85
77
71
67

76
73
72
65

Osszes

182
168
156
155

167
154
144
135

154
148
140
126

T

506

465

442



